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Women / 4 / Junior I
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Serenity Pico507
CGA

9.350 9.575 9.5009.350 37.775
3 1 2 3 1 

1 

Kylie Morais506
CGA

9.450 9.300 9.6259.325 37.700
1T 3T 3 1T 2 

2 

Tiana Saha509
Pacific West

9.075 9.350 9.6259.425 37.475
11T 2 1 1T 3 

3 

Jahzara Vang561
Elevate

9.225 9.200 9.4509.200 37.075
5T 5 4 4 4 

4 

Maitri Kurane508
Pacific West

9.225 9.150 9.3259.125 36.825
5T 7 5 5T 5 

5 

Mariah Penner515
Thrive 

9.450 8.725 9.3259.050 36.550
1T 9 6T 5T 6 

6 

Ava Geronimo526
Dream Xtreme

9.300 9.175 9.1758.750 36.400
4 6 10 9 7 

7 

Kennis Schroeder525
GymStars Modesto

9.175 9.300 9.0508.625 36.150
9 3T 11 11 8 

8 

Patricia Abrigo539
Royal 

9.200 8.000 9.3009.050 35.550
7T 14 6T 8 9 

9 

Ella Patten532
Galaxy 

9.125 8.300 9.3258.775 35.525
10 12 9 5T 10 

10 

Mina Nakamura569
West Valley

9.050 8.750 9.1008.100 35.000
13 8 13T 10 11 

11 

Elise Henderson517
Byers Roseville

8.775 8.575 8.8758.100 34.325
17 11 13T 15 12 

12 

Mia Rose576
Gymtowne Coastside

9.000 7.525 8.5258.875 33.925
15T 16 8 17 13 

13 

Soraya Rostocil573
Redwood Empire

8.200 8.100 8.9758.600 33.875
18 13 12 12T 14 

14 

Isabel Ramirez560
Elevate

9.025 8.675 8.0007.925 33.625
14 10 15 18 15 

15 

Reina Gibbs572
Redwood Empire

9.075 7.750 8.7007.825 33.350
11T 15 16 16 16 

16 

Emma Beck531
Elite

9.000 7.500 8.9507.750 33.200
15T 17 17 14 17 

17 

Alyssa Bongato552
Pacific Edge

9.200 0.000 8.9757.425 25.600
7T 18 18 12T 18 

18 

ProScore v5.5.0 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



Judge's Signatures

2017 NorCal Level 4 State Championship
Meet Results
Nov 10-12, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 11/12/2017 11:38:06 AM

Women / 4 / Junior J
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sophia Sundin521
Byers Roseville

9.625 9.525 9.7259.000 37.875
1 1 4T 1 1 

1 

Addison Gesicki568
West Valley

9.150 9.050 9.4509.375 37.025
8 6 1 2 2 

2 

Bella Waag550
V-Force

9.425 8.900 9.3759.250 36.950
2 9 2 6 3 

3 

Theone Martin501
Bay Island

9.200 8.875 9.4008.825 36.300
6 10 9 3T 4 

4 

Adelyn Capone567
West Valley

8.725 9.100 9.2758.900 36.000
16T 4T 7T 8T 5 

5 

Selena Huang529
Edge

9.275 8.800 9.3508.425 35.850
4 11 15 7 6T

6T

Yoshina Okatomi565
GymWorld

9.250 9.250 8.9758.375 35.850
5 3 16 14T 6T

6T

Zacharee Still512
Rodina

9.050 9.475 8.9758.275 35.775
12 2 19 14T 8T

8T

Skylie Lowe523
CYC

8.650 8.725 9.4009.000 35.775
18 12T 4T 3T 8T

8T

Hadassah Moore518
Byers Roseville

9.175 8.475 9.0509.000 35.700
7 17T 4T 12T 10 

10 

Daniella Yaniv557
CSC Cambrianna

9.075 8.150 9.2759.050 35.550
10T 20 3 8T 11 

11 

Mari Bautista511
Rodina

9.125 9.100 8.9008.350 35.475
9 4T 17 17 12 

12 

Marcosa Dirstine505
Bay Island

9.300 8.500 9.4008.200 35.400
3 16 20 3T 13T

13T

Gwendolyn Brockett537
Redwood Empire

8.800 8.950 9.1258.525 35.400
13 7T 11T 10 13T

13T

Tyra O'Neill530
Edge

8.750 8.725 9.1008.525 35.100
14T 12T 11T 11 15 

15 

Frieda Grassmann545
Auburn

9.075 8.525 9.0508.300 34.950
10T 15 18 12T 16 

16 

Shelby Keasey510
Redwood Coast

8.625 8.250 8.8008.900 34.575
19 19 7T 18 17 

17 

Hannah Kim559
Elevate

8.725 8.675 8.6258.500 34.525
16T 14 13 19 18 

18 

Maya Mihara534
Marin Elite

8.750 8.475 8.4508.600 34.275
14T 17T 10 20 19 

19 

Kaylie Tedesco535
Menlo Park 

7.800 8.950 8.9508.475 34.175
20 7T 14 16 20 

20 
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Women / 4 / Junior K
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kailee Hoffman556
CSC Cambrianna

9.550 9.350 9.3509.450 37.700
2T 2 1 8 1 

1 

Grace Wong564
Extreme

9.550 9.375 9.5009.200 37.625
2T 1 4 4 2 

2 

Madison Damey554
Airborne

9.600 9.200 9.5758.900 37.275
1 4 8 1T 3 

3 

CamHan Ngo542
Golden Bear

9.400 8.850 9.4258.825 36.500
6 7T 10 5T 4 

4 

Juliana Roberson520
Byers Roseville

9.425 8.500 9.2009.175 36.300
5 11 5 10T 5 

5 

Bailey Clayton514
Technique

9.500 8.025 9.5509.000 36.075
4 15 7 3 6 

6 

Esperanza Lujan527
Dream Xtreme

9.000 8.400 9.2759.350 36.025
12T 12 2 9 7 

7 

Alyssa Mandell528
Dream Xtreme

9.150 8.875 8.8759.100 36.000
10 6 6 18 8 

8 

Rozlynn Smithwick524
CYC

9.200 9.250 9.0008.250 35.700
9 3 16 15T 9 

9 

Lenora Freeman540
Santa Cruz

9.000 8.225 9.4258.850 35.500
12T 13 9 5T 10 

10 

Abby Hodge563
Extreme

8.550 9.150 9.2008.425 35.325
17 5 14 10T 11 

11 

Ashlynn Pechar519
Byers Roseville

9.100 7.300 9.5759.300 35.275
11 18 3 1T 12 

12 

Natalia Cederborg551
Technique

9.000 8.850 9.1008.225 35.175
12T 7T 17 14 13 

13 

Olivia Robertson533
Galaxy 

9.250 8.150 9.3758.200 34.975
7T 14 18 7 14 

14 

Sophia Hung544
American 

8.950 8.000 9.2008.675 34.825
15 16 11 10T 15 

15 

Amy Charity516
Byers Roseville

8.450 8.600 9.1258.450 34.625
18 10 13 13 16 

16 

Sierra Sun543
American 

8.800 7.850 8.9758.600 34.225
16 17 12 17 17 

17 

Sachiko Zemke574
Thrive 

8.250 8.800 8.6008.375 34.025
19 9 15 19 18 

18 

Naomi Dudgeon548
Tricks Folsom

9.250 7.100 9.0008.075 33.425
7T 19 19 15T 19 

19 
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Women / 4 / Junior L
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Zoe Acaba503
CGA

9.750 9.450 9.6759.675 38.550
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Ariana Zhao555
Airborne

9.400 9.150 9.7009.525 37.775
4 3 3 1 2 

2 

Natalia Gonzalez541
Twisters

9.500 9.050 9.4759.550 37.575
2 4 2 6 3 

3 

Jane Kim549
West Valley

9.325 9.225 9.5009.475 37.525
6T 2 4 4T 4 

4 

Lily Nguyen513
San Mateo

9.325 8.950 9.5759.225 37.075
6T 6 6 3 5 

5 

Amber Buonomo566
West Valley

9.375 8.750 9.2509.250 36.625
5 7 5 10T 6 

6 

Isabella Fonseca522
CYC

8.800 9.000 9.5008.900 36.200
16 5 9T 4T 7 

7 

Savannah Banchieri562
Extreme

8.875 8.725 9.3509.050 36.000
14 8 7 7T 8 

8 

Samantha Ebell546
Clovis

9.050 8.600 9.2008.900 35.750
12 9 9T 12 9 

9 

Frida Rivera558
Champion

9.300 8.225 9.3508.525 35.400
8 11 14 7T 10 

10 

Ananya Narayan547
Gold Star

9.425 8.025 9.0258.450 34.925
3 14T 15 14T 11T

11T

Allison Noble502
Bay Island

8.825 8.150 9.3008.650 34.925
15 12 13 9 11T

11T

Samantha Chacon538
Royal 

9.075 8.125 9.0258.675 34.900
11 13 12 14T 13 

13 

Sadie Greenberg536
Redwood Empire

9.250 8.425 9.0507.850 34.575
9 10 19 13 14 

14 

Annabella Cosci571
Redwood Empire

8.175 8.025 9.2508.875 34.325
18 14T 11 10T 15 

15 

Destiny Edwards570
Gymnastics Beat

9.100 7.700 8.9008.000 33.700
10 16 17 17 16 

16 

Abigail Wright504
All Star

8.275 7.400 9.0258.975 33.675
17 19 8 14T 17 

17 

Rylee Laughlin575
Oroville

9.000 7.450 8.3757.925 32.750
13 18 18 19 18 

18 

Kara Yeh553
Bay Island

8.100 7.600 8.6758.300 32.675
19 17 16 18 19 

19 
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